



Dsuvia and Spravato Conditions of Payment

Dsuvia™ is covered only when administered in a hospital inpatient setting, and is not covered when administered in an outpatient setting.

Spravato™ requires prior authorization (prior authorization form available at http://manuals.medicaidalaska.com/docs/dnld/Form_ServiceAuth.pdf) and may be provider-administered in an inpatient or outpatient setting. Spravato™ must be administered under the direct supervision of a healthcare provider for a minimum of 2 hours, until the patient is clinically stable.

Dsuvia™ and Spravato™ may not be billed through the Alaska Medicaid pharmacy point of sale system.

Questions? Please contact Provider Inquiry at 907.644.6800, option 1, 1, or toll-free in Alaska at 800.770.5650, option 1, 1, 1.